Aaddinlermp-Rite

High Heat Reusable 9" Plate, Wide Rim, Stain Fighter,
Bone (12 per case) - J999H

Product Images

Description

Blueberries, ketchup, mustard—they're no match for our high-heat, reusable plastic 9" entree dish! It's a stain
fighter that won't knuckle under daily, repeated usage. It's designed to withstand the rigors of high-heat
rethermalization systems, and its break-resistant properties make it a safe, long-lasting alternative to china. It
coordinates beautifully with any color of Dimensions® high-heat mugs and bowils.
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Additional Information

Sales Code
Function
Type

Style

Product Size

System

Carton CF

Carton Weight/Lbs
Carton Length

Carton Width

Carton Height

Country of Manufacture
Spec Sheet

GTIN

J999H
Entree
Reusable
Plain

9" Dia

Heat On Demand Ultra®, Heat On Demand®/Heat On
Demand® 2, Heat On Demand On Tray®, Convect-

Rite® Advanced Meal System
0.462

15.960000

9.25"

9.25"

4.25"

United States

View

00849502012759
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