

High Heat Reusable 9" Plate, Wide Rim, Stain Fighter, Bone (12 per case) - J999H



Product Images



Description

Blueberries, ketchup, mustard—they're no match for our high-heat, reusable plastic 9" entree dish! It's a stain fighter that won't knuckle under daily, repeated usage. It's designed to withstand the rigors of high-heat rethermalization systems, and its break-resistant properties make it a safe, long-lasting alternative to china. It coordinates beautifully with any color of Dimensions® high-heat mugs and bowls.

Additional Information

Sales Code	J999H
Function	Entree
Туре	Reusable
Style	Plain
Product Size	9" Dia
System	Heat On Demand Ultra®, Heat On Demand®/Heat On Demand® 2, Heat On Demand On Tray®, Convect-Rite® Advanced Meal System
Carton CF	0.462
Carton Weight/Lbs	15.960000
Carton Length	9.25"
Carton Width	9.25"
Carton Height	4.25"
Country of Manufacture	United States
Spec Sheet	View
GTIN	00849502012759